
2015 Backpack Auction Donors

5 Wits Adventures www.5-wits.com

Amanda Nugent

Amy's Sweet Solutions

Beehive Art www.beehiveartstudio.com

Belmont Hill Sports Camps www.belmonthill.org

Below the Rim Basketball Camp www.belowtherim.com

BJ's

Bosse Sports Club www.bossesports.com

Boston Sports Club - Waltham www.facebook.com/SCfKWaltham

Boston Sports Club - Wayland

Bullfinch's Cooking School www.bullfinchs.com

Camp Cody www.campcody.com

Camp Longfellow www.longfellowclubs.com

Camp Sewataro www.sewataro.com

Cape Cod Sea Camps www.capecodseacamps.com/day-camp

Champion Soccer School www.championsoccerschool.com

Chestnut Hill Dental www.chestnuthillsmiles.com

Coach Grill www.coachgrillrestaurant.com

CodeCampKidz www.codecampkidz.com

Craig the Plumber

Create a Cook www.createacook.com

DanceFIT Studio www.dancefitstudio.com

Dancers Workshop www.dancersworkshop.org

DeCordova Summer Program www.decordova.org

Dickinson Architects, LLC www.dickinson-architects.com

Donelan's Supermarket

Dr. Matthew Cooper, Chiropractor

Dr. Sara Hueso

Drama Kids International www.dramakids.com/ma4

Eagle Creek www.eaglecreek.com

East Coast Gaming 2U Party www.eastcoastgaming2u.com

Eat Boutique www.eatboutique.com

Elements Massage

Elizabeth Grady www.elizabethgrady.com

Foret Design www.foretdesignstudio.com

Frosted Moon Confections www.frostedmoon.com

Frozen Ropes www.frozenropes.com

Fun & Games on the Village Green www.gamesandgolf.com

Gardengate Academy www.gardengateacademy.com

Gardens by Renee www.gardensbyrenee.com

Get In Shape For Women www.getinshapeforwomen.com

Graceline Art www.gracelineart.com

Gussy Home Project Consultants www.gussyhome.com

Happy Music www.happymusicstudio.com

KER Photography www.kerphotography.com

Lauren Craig Salon laurencraigsalon.com

Liberty's Pizza www.libertypizzawayland.com

Linx www.linx-usa.com

Litin Music Studio
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Little Flippers Swim School www.littleflippersswim.com

Longfellow Sports Club www.lotusstudiosyogacycle.com

Lotus Studios www.lotusstudiosyogacycle.com

Lynch Landscape & Tree Service, Inc. www.lynchplanthealthcare.com

Meadowbrook Day Camp www.daycamp.meadowbrook-ma.org

Mel's Commonwealth Café www.melscommonwealthcafe.com

Metrowest Bootcamp www.metrowestbootcamponline.com

mStarr Event Design www.mstarreventdesign.com

Nahoba Valley Winery www.nashobawinery.com

Nan Li

Pamela Weitz

Parmenter www.parmenter.org

Piccadilly Players http://piccadillyplayers.weebly.com/

Planet Gymnastics www.planetgym.com

Prime Grill Restaurant www.prime131.com

PROformance Soccer Academy www.proformancesoccer.com

Rivers Day Camp www.riversdaycamp.org

Roller Kingdom www.rollerkingdom.com

Ronnie's Desserts and more….. www.ronnieefrat.wix.com/ronnies

Russell's Garden Center www.russellsgardencenter.com

Ruth Eileen www.rutheileenphotography.com

Sachin Sawe Photography www.sachin-sawe.artistwebsites.com

Salon Arte www.salonarteboston.com

Salon D'Elegence

Sew Easy www.seweasy.org

Sky Zone Boston www.boston.skyzonesports.com

Slocum Soccer School www.slocumsoccerschool.com

Smudge Ink www.smudgeink.com

Stop & Shop

Sublime Photo Art www.sublimephotoart.com

Summer Fenn Day Camp www.fenn.org/SummerFenn

Super Soccer Stars www.supersoccerstars.com

Sweet Meadow Farm www.sweetmeadowfarm.com

Tenacre Day Camp www.tenacrecds.org/summer

The Fieldhouse www.fieldhousesudbury.com

The Inn at Hastings Park www.innathastingspark.com

The Local www.liveeatlocal.com/wayland

The Villa Restaurant www.villarestaurantwayland.com

Tonya Largy

TORganizeYou www.torganizeyou.com

Town Center Orthodontics www.waylandbraces.com

Wayland Automotive www.waylandautomotive.com

Wayland Baseball and Softball Associationwww.waylandbsa.org

Wayland Community Pool www.waylandcommunitypool.org

Wayland Football Camp

Wayland Park and Recreation http://www.wayland.ma.us/

Wayland Wine and Spirits http://waylandwineandspirits.com/

Wayland Youth Soccer www.waylandsoccer.org

Wheelock Family Theatre www.wheelockfamilytheatre.org
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Winnipesaukee Soccer Camp www.newenglandsoccercamp.com

Winston Flowers www.winstonflowers.com

Zaftigs Delicatessen www.zaftigs.com
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